
WEEK # DAY DATE PRACTISE TIME TEAMS LOCATION

1 Mon 4/23/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Eagles Bill Kettle

1 Tue 4/24/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Killer Hawks Bill Kettle

1 Wed 4/25/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Team Soft Rhinos Bill Kettle

1 Thu 4/26/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM V.Badgers/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

1 Fri 4/27/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Code Works Chargers/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

2 Mon 4/30/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Indie Blues/Riders Bill Kettle

2 Tue 5/1/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Killer Hawks Bill Kettle

2 Wed 5/2/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Eagles Bill Kettle

2 Thu 5/3/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

2 Fri 5/4/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM V.Badgers/Team Soft Rhinos Bill Kettle

3 Mon 5/7/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Code Works Chargers/Riders Bill Kettle

3 Tue 5/8/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Indie Blues/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

3 Wed 5/9/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Master Blasters Bill Kettle

3 Thu 5/10/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Eagles/Killer Hawks Bill Kettle

3 Fri 5/11/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/V.Badgers Bill Kettle

4 Mon 5/14/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Team Soft Rhinos/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

4 Tue 5/15/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Code Works Chargers/Indie Blues Bill Kettle

4 Wed 5/16/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Jets/Riders Bill Kettle

4 Thu 5/17/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/V.Badgers Bill Kettle

4 Fri 5/18/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Eagles/Prairie Indians Bill Kettle

5 Mon 5/21/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Code Works Chargers Bill Kettle

5 Tue 5/22/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Killer Hawks/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

5 Wed 5/23/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Indie Blues Bill Kettle

5 Thu 5/24/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Team Soft Rhinos/Riders Bill Kettle

5 Fri 5/25/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

6 Mon 5/28/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Eagles/V.Badgers Bill Kettle

6 Tue 5/29/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

6 Wed 5/30/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Killer Hawks/Code Works Chargers Bill Kettle

6 Thu 5/31/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Riders Bill Kettle

6 Fri 6/1/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Team Soft Rhinos/Indie Blues Bill Kettle

7 Mon 6/4/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Eagles Bill Kettle

7 Tue 6/5/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Killer Hawks Bill Kettle

7 Wed 6/6/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Team Soft Rhinos Bill Kettle

7 Thu 6/7/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM V.Badgers/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

7 Fri 6/8/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Code Works Chargers/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

8 Mon 6/11/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Indie Blues/Riders Bill Kettle

8 Tue 6/12/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Killer Hawks Bill Kettle

8 Wed 6/13/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Eagles Bill Kettle

8 Thu 6/14/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

8 Fri 6/15/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM V.Badgers/Team Soft Rhinos Bill Kettle

9 Mon 6/18/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Code Works Chargers/Riders Bill Kettle

MCA  PRACTISE SCHEDULE 2012 



9 Tue 6/19/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Indie Blues/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

9 Wed 6/20/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Master Blasters Bill Kettle

9 Thu 6/21/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Eagles/Killer Hawks Bill Kettle

9 Fri 6/22/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/V.Badgers Bill Kettle

10 Mon 6/25/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Team Soft Rhinos/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

10 Tue 6/26/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Code Works Chargers/Indie Blues Bill Kettle

10 Wed 6/27/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Jets/Riders Bill Kettle

10 Thu 6/28/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/V.Badgers Bill Kettle

10 Fri 6/29/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Eagles/Prairie Indians Bill Kettle

11 Mon 7/2/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Code Works Chargers Bill Kettle

11 Tue 7/3/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Killer Hawks/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

11 Wed 7/4/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Indie Blues Bill Kettle

11 Thu 7/5/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Team Soft Rhinos/Riders Bill Kettle

11 Fri 7/6/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

12 Mon 7/9/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Eagles/V.Badgers Bill Kettle

12 Tue 7/10/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

12 Wed 7/11/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Killer Hawks/Code Works Chargers Bill Kettle

12 Thu 7/12/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Riders Bill Kettle

12 Fri 7/13/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Team Soft Rhinos/Indie Blues Bill Kettle

13 Mon 7/16/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Eagles Bill Kettle

13 Tue 7/17/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Killer Hawks Bill Kettle

13 Wed 7/18/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Team Soft Rhinos Bill Kettle

13 Thu 7/19/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM V.Badgers/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

13 Fri 7/20/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Code Works Chargers/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

14 Mon 7/23/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Indie Blues/Riders Bill Kettle

14 Tue 7/24/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Killer Hawks Bill Kettle

14 Wed 7/25/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Eagles Bill Kettle

14 Thu 7/26/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

14 Fri 7/27/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM V.Badgers/Team Soft Rhinos Bill Kettle

15 Mon 7/30/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Code Works Chargers/Riders Bill Kettle

15 Tue 7/31/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Indie Blues/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

15 Wed 8/1/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Master Blasters Bill Kettle

15 Thu 8/2/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Eagles/Killer Hawks Bill Kettle

15 Fri 8/3/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/V.Badgers Bill Kettle

16 Mon 8/6/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Team Soft Rhinos/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

16 Tue 8/7/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Code Works Chargers/Indie Blues Bill Kettle

16 Wed 8/8/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Jets/Riders Bill Kettle

16 Thu 8/9/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/V.Badgers Bill Kettle

16 Fri 8/10/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Eagles/Prairie Indians Bill Kettle

17 Mon 8/13/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Code Works Chargers Bill Kettle

17 Tue 8/14/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Killer Hawks/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

17 Wed 8/15/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Indie Blues Bill Kettle

17 Thu 8/16/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Team Soft Rhinos/Riders Bill Kettle

17 Fri 8/17/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle



18 Mon 8/20/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Eagles/V.Badgers Bill Kettle

18 Tue 8/21/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

18 Wed 8/22/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Killer Hawks/Code Works Chargers Bill Kettle

18 Thu 8/23/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Riders Bill Kettle

18 Fri 8/24/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Team Soft Rhinos/Indie Blues Bill Kettle

19 Mon 8/27/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Eagles Bill Kettle

19 Tue 8/28/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Killer Hawks Bill Kettle

19 Wed 8/29/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Team Soft Rhinos Bill Kettle

19 Thu 8/30/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM V.Badgers/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

19 Fri 8/31/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Code Works Chargers/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

20 Mon 9/3/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Indie Blues/Riders Bill Kettle

20 Tue 9/4/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Killer Hawks Bill Kettle

20 Wed 9/5/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Eagles Bill Kettle

20 Thu 9/6/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

20 Fri 9/7/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM V.Badgers/Team Soft Rhinos Bill Kettle

21 Mon 9/10/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Code Works Chargers/Riders Bill Kettle

21 Tue 9/11/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Indie Blues/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

21 Wed 9/12/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Master Blasters Bill Kettle

21 Thu 9/13/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Eagles/Killer Hawks Bill Kettle

21 Fri 9/14/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/V.Badgers Bill Kettle

22 Mon 9/17/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Team Soft Rhinos/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

22 Tue 9/18/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Code Works Chargers/Indie Blues Bill Kettle

22 Wed 9/19/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Jets/Riders Bill Kettle

22 Thu 9/20/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/V.Badgers Bill Kettle

22 Fri 9/21/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Eagles/Prairie Indians Bill Kettle

23 Mon 9/24/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Code Works Chargers Bill Kettle

23 Tue 9/25/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Killer Hawks/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

23 Wed 9/26/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Indie Blues Bill Kettle

23 Thu 9/27/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Team Soft Rhinos/Riders Bill Kettle

23 Fri 9/28/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

24 Mon 10/1/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Eagles/V.Badgers Bill Kettle

24 Tue 10/2/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Madison Jets Bill Kettle

24 Wed 10/3/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Killer Hawks/Code Works Chargers Bill Kettle

24 Thu 10/4/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Riders Bill Kettle

24 Fri 10/5/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Team Soft Rhinos/Indie Blues Bill Kettle

25 Mon 10/8/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Madison Strikers/Eagles Bill Kettle

25 Tue 10/9/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Master Blasters/Killer Hawks Bill Kettle

25 Wed 10/10/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Prairie Indians/Team Soft Rhinos Bill Kettle

25 Thu 10/11/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM V.Badgers/Madison Super Kings Bill Kettle

25 Fri 10/12/2012 5.30 PM  - 7.30 PM Code Works Chargers/Madison Jets Bill Kettle


